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1 SURYAWANSHI MAYURI ANIL OPEN 146 60.25 63.43 95.58

2 GAWAS CHARUSHILA PREMANAND OPEN 159 59.75 62.90 95.22

3 TURE VISHAL SHANKARRAO SC 164 61.50 62.7 6 95.03

4 PANCHAWARE POOJA SAM BHAJ I OPEN t74 59.25 62.37 94.80

5 PRASHANT BHAGWAN NAGRE NT-D 180 s9.00 62.1.1 94.59

6 JAGTAP ASHWINI BABASAHEB OBC 183 58.75 61.85 94.28

7 MAHENDRA REWARAMJI CHAKRAVARTI OPEN 186 58.75 61.85 94.28

8 MONALI CHUNNILAL CHOU RAGADE oBc 188 60.50 61..74 93.98

9 POOJA MAHENDRA CHANDAK OPEN 190 60.s0 61,.7 4 93.98

10 PATKI RASMI JAYANTRAO OPEN 191 58.50 61.58 93.96

t\ VIJAYA TEJRAO SHONWANE OPEN 193 58.50 61.58 93.96

12 SHAIKH MAJID SHAIKH ABDUL RAHEMAN OPEN 196 s8.50 61.58 93.96

13 KASTURE SHIVRUPA BABU RAO OBC 199 58.50 61.58 93.96

L4 GANESH MACCHINDRA KARAD NT-D 203 58.25 61.32 93.69

15 DIVYA SANJAYKU MAR G U PTA OPEN 207 60.00 61.23 93.48

1.6 MAMTA RADH ESHYAM MAHARWADE OBC 208 60.00 61,.23 93.48

t7 JOSHI KIRAN VlLASRAO OPEN 209 60.00 61,.23 93.48

18 PRIYA VASANTRAO BULBULE OBC 226 59.50 60.72 93.04

19 HOGE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB OPEN 229 59.50 60.72 93.04

20 IMRAN ALI S RAHEMAN ALI SAYYED OPEN 230 s7.50 60.s3 93.01

2t BHAVANA MADHUSUDAN UPADHYAY OPEN 233 57.50 60.53 93.01

22 POONAM UTTAMRAO JADHAV OPEN 239 57 .25 60.27 92.72

23 SHUBAM MANOJKUMAR PANDEY OPEN 242 57 .25 60.27 92.7 2

24 POOJA SURESHRAO UMATE OPEN 243 s9.00 60.21 92.49

25 POOJA SURESHRAO UMATE OBC 243 59.00 60.21 92.49

26 PREETI POPATRAO BHALKE OPEN 244 59.00 60.21 92.49

27 GAN ESH TRYAM BAKRAO GAI KWAD OPEN 247 s7.00 60.00 92.47

28 APARNA PRADIP BURDE OBC 264 56.50 59.48 91 98

29 GAYATRI GAJANAN ADHAU OBC 272 58.25 59.44 91,.73

30 RASHMIGOPAL UNTWAL oBc 275 s6.25 s9.22 91.70

31 MANE PRAVIN PANDURANG OPEN 276 56.25 59.22 9L.70

32 SHIKSHA RAKESH GUPTA OPEN 278 56.25 59.22 91.70

33 G EETA SU RESH BASANTWAN I OPEN 293 57.75 s8.93 91.13

34 NIKHIL ANILRAO MEHERE oBc 294 57.75 s8.93 9 1.13

35 DAMINI SANJAY MAHANUBHAV OBC 300 55.75 58.69 91..11

36 SONALI SHIVAJI BHOSLE OPEN 304 55.50 58.43 90.91

37 MOHARLE DATTATRAYA SANJAY OBC 313 55.50 58.43 90.91

38 LANDAGE POONAM SURESH NT-C 319 55.25 s8.16 90.66

39 SONALI SHANTARAM GHANEKAR OBC 321 55.00 57.90 90.40

40 VIDHYA SHIVHARI KHANSOLE OPEN 326 54.75 57.64 90.1.4

4L BHRU NALI PRAKASH RAO G HARPU RE OBC 328 54.75 57.64 90.1.4

42 SH RUTI SU N IL WAKALE OBC 330 54.75 57 .64 90.14

43 ARJUN DATTA BHARAD OPEN 332 s4.75 57,64 90.14

44 PAYAL BHAGAVATRAO AM BADKAR OBC 334 54.50 57.37 89.90

45 BHUMARE PRIYANKA MADANRAO OPEN 338 54.50 57.37 89.90

46 DIPALI PARSHURAM SHINDE OBC 347 54.25 57 .L1. 89.68

47 RUTUJA RAJABHAU JANE OBC 350 55.75 s6.89 89.39
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102 NILAKSHI SHRAVAN PANTAWANE SC 750 39.2s 41..32 67.97
103 BHUTADA VRUSHALI BAN KATLAL OPEN 750.1 39.2s 41.32 67.97
104 BHAKT] JAIPAL MANE SC 754 39.00 41..06 67 .53

105 MANOORKAR SEEMA GOVI N DRAO OPEN 7 64.1 38.00 40.00 65.84

106 AKASH BHIMRAO BARVE SC 769 38.00 40.00 64.84
107 THAKUR DIPALEE SITARAM ST 778 37.50 39.48 64.99

108 G ITANJALI ASH ISH MANGALG E OPEN 779 37.s0 39.48 64.99

109 SNEHA ANANDRAO BEDEKAR SC 783 37.50 39.48 64.99
110 KATKADE SHWETA SURESH NT.D 788 37 .25 39.22 64.45
1J1 YASHASHRI SHRIRANG KULKARNI OPEN 803 37.75 38.53 63.21.
t12 KAJAL SANJAY NERALWAR NT-B 809 37.50 38.27 62.81
113 SUHASINl ATMARAM CHAUDHARI oBc 821 36.00 37.90 62.1.2

1.1.4 NILIMA MANGLESH ZARIKAR OPEN 824 35.75 37.64 61..62

115 RAHATULAIN RAFIQUR RAHMAN SHAIKH OBC 826 35.s0 37.37 61".1.4

tt6 NEHA KISHORE MAYEKAR oBc 830 35.2s 37.1,1 60.86
1.t7 PRANITA SATISH SUTAR OBC 840 34.75 36.s8 59.87
118 SHAGUFTA FARHEEN SHAHBAZ ARSHAD oBc 847 34.50 36.32 59.44

119 SHEKH IRSHAD SHAMASHODDIN OBC 880 33.2s 35.00 57.05
120 KUNAL BHARAT CAHUDHARl OPEN 883 33.25 35.00 57.05
121 LAXM I KANT VITTHALRAO U KARAN DE NT-C 901 32.s0 34.22 55.58
122 SWAPNIL RAMESH KHOBRAGADE SC 908 33.00 33.68 54.1.4

123 SU PRIYA SADASH IV LOKHAN DE SC 920 31.50 33.16 53.67

124 SANJIVANI TUKARAM KAWADEKAR SC 941 31.00 32.64 52.44

t25 SURYAWANSHI PRIYA RAM ESHRAO OPEN 942 30.75 32.37 51.99
126 KUMUDINI NADEORAO WNKHADE SC 983 28.s0 30.00 47.1.0

127 SMITA GANGARAM DESHMANE SC 994 27 .50 28.9s 45.27

L28 DIPASHRI EKNATH BORSE OBC 997 27.25 28.69 44.35

129 TU PERE SANJ IVAN I PAN DU RANG SC 1,002 27 .25 28.69 44.35

130 MUNDHE SWAPNIL ASHOK NT-D 1015 26.2s 27 .64 42.47

131 SNEHAL ARJUN KHADKE SC 1019 26.25 27.64 42.47

t32 GEETA BHANUDAS KARAD NT-D 1029 25.s0 26.85 40.s0
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t TURE VISHAL SHANKARRAO SC 1.64 61.s0 62.7 6 95.03
2 JONDHALE SHRUTI SANJAY SC 455 51.50 54.22 86.23

3 SONAL SUDHAKAR JADHAO SC 465 51..25 53.95 85.91

4 KUNDAN SUSHILKUMAR WASNIK SC 481 52.2s 53.32 84.95
5 INGALE RAJNANDINI RAMESH SC 545 50.50 51.54 82.58
6 GARJE MAYAVATI SANJEEV SC 580 47.75 50.27 81.10
7 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA DALAVI SC s83 47.75 50.27 81.10
8 KENGAR SHIVKANYA BABASAHEB SC 610 46.50 48.95 79.30
9 SUMEDH ASHOK MESHRAM SC 636 46.75 47.7L 77.34

10 NI LAKSH I SH RAVAN PANTAWAN E SC 750 39.25 41..32 67.97
LT BHAKTI JAIPAL MANE SC 754 39.00 41,.06 67.53

12 AKASH BHIMRAO BARVE SC 769 38.00 40.00 64.84

13 SNEHA ANANDRAO BEDEKAR SC 783 37.50 39.48 64.99

t4 SWAPNIL RAM ESH KHOBRAGADE SC 908 33.00 33.68 54.1_4

15 SUPRIYA SADASH IV LOKHANDE SC 920 31.50 33.16 53.67

1.6 SANJIVANI TUKARAM KAWADEKAR SC 941 31.00 32.64 52.44

t7 KUMUDINI NADEORAO WNKHADE SC 983 28.50 30.00 47.10
18 SMITA GANGARAM DESHMANE SC 994 27.50 28.95 45.27

t9 TUPERE SANJIVANI PANDURANG SC to02 27 .25 28.69 44.35

20 SNEHAL ARJUN KHADKE SC 1019 26.25 27 .64 42.47
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1 JAGTAP ASHWINI BABASAHEB OBC 183 58.75 61.85 94.28

2 MONALI CHU N NI LAL CHOU RAGADE OBC 188 60.50 61,.7 4 93.98

3 KASTURE SHIVRUPA BABURAO OBC 199 58.50 61.58 93.96

4 MAMTA RADH ESHYAM MAHARWADE OBC 208 60.00 61,.23 93.48

5 PRIYA VASANTRAO BULBU LE oBc 226 59.50 60.72 93.04

6 POOJA SU RESH RAO U MATE OBC 243 59.00 60.21 92.49

7 APARNA PRADIP BURDE OBC 264 56.50 s9.48 91.98

8 GAYATRI GAJANAN ADHAU OBC 272 58.25 59.44 91,.73

9 RASHMI GOPAL UNTWAL OBC 275 56.25 s9.22 91.70

10 NIKHIL ANILRAO MEHERE OBC 294 57.75 s8.93 91.13

tt DAMINI SANJAY MAHANUBHAV OBC 300 55.75 58.69 91..1.1

12 MO HARLE DATTATRAYA SANJAY oBc 313 55.50 58.43 90.91

13 SONALI SHANTARAM GHANEKAR OBC 321 55.00 57.90 90.40

1_4 BHRUNALI PRAKASHRAO GHARPURE OBC 328 54.75 57.64 90.1,4

15 SH RUTI SU N IL WAKALE OBC 330 54.75 57.64 90.14

1,6 PAYAL BHAGAVATRAO AM BADKAR OBC 334 54.50 57.37 89.90

L7 DIPALI PARSHURAM SHINDE OBC 347 54.25 57.1.1 89.68

18 RUTUJA RAJABHAU JANE OBC 350 55.75 s6.89 89.39

L9 MADGULWAR YOGESH DILIP OBC 3s3 54.00 s6.85 89.38

20 ZAM BARE SACH IN BAN DU OBC 363 55.50 56.64 89.07

2t SHUBHANGINI SHYAM RAO BUDDHE OBC 398 54.50 55.62 87.85

22 DIKSHA MOHAN BHIRAD OBC 41,1 52.s0 s5.27 87.58

23 SNEHA MADANMOHAN POLASA OBC 433 s2.00 s4.74 86.85

24 PAN DAGALE SHRADHA JAIWANT OBC 437 52.00 54.74 86.8s

25 BODHANE PAYAL RAJKUMAR OBC 452 51.50 54.22 86.23

26 KIRAN SHYAMSUDER BHALE OBC 482 52.25 53.32 84.95

27 GANGUREDE VAISHALI SURESH OBC 497 s0.25 s2.90 84.64

28 JADHAV AMIT PRAKASHRAO OBC 533.1 49.25 51.85 83.27

29 KHATAVKAR SONALI NANDKISHOR OBC 564 48.2s 50.79 81.83

30 PRAJAKTA RAMA SALI oBc 600 47 .OO 49.48 80.05

31 JINTURE SACHINKUMAR BALIRAM OBC 654.2 44.50 46.85 76.1.8

32 PARGEWAR ASHWINI MAROTIRAO OBC 690 42.7 5 45.00 73.49

33 ANJALI GANESH TALEKAR OBC 700 43.50 44.39 72.38

34 RASHMISANJAY PATIL OBC 71,1 41.50 43.69 71.54

35 ARTWAD POOJA LALU OBC 72! 40.75 42.90 70.27

36 SUHASINI ATMARAM CHAUDHARI oBc 821 36.00 37 .90 62.12

37 RAHATULAIN RAFIQUR RAHMAN SHAIKH OBC 826 35.50 37.37 61,.1.4

3B NEHA KISHORE MAYEKAR OBC 830 35.25 37.L1. 60.86

39 PRANITA SATISH SUTAR OBC 840 34.7 5 36.58 59.87

40 SHAGUFTA FARHEEN SHAHBAZ ARSHAD OBC 847 34.50 36.32 59.44

4L SHEKH IRSHAD SHAMASHODDIN OBC 880 33.25 3s.00 57.05

42 DIPASHRI EKNATH BORSE OBC 997 27.25 28.69 ..44.35
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1. WARANKAR ADITI ANlL OPEN 24.00 25.27
2 SHAIKH AIMANSANA ABDUL RAZZAK OPEN 38.00 40.00
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